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2015 Warrior Games — MCB Quantico

Barber Gym
• Sat., June 20, 0700-1900: 

Wheelchair Basketball seeded 
matches (no spectator seating)

• Sun., June 21, 1700-2000: 
Wheelchair Basketball Playo�s

• Mon., June 22, 1800-2100: 
Wheelchair Basketball Playo�s

• Tues., June 23, 1330-1530: 
Wheelchair Basketball Finals 
and Medals

• Thu., June 25, 0700-1900: 
Sitting Volleyball seeded 
matches  (no spectator seating)

• Fri., June 26, 1800-2100: 
Sitting Volleyball Playo�s

• Sat., June 27, 1500-1800: 
Sitting Volleyball Playo�s

• Sun., June 28, 0900-1100: 
Wheelchair Rugby Exhibition

• Sun., June 28, 1300-1500: 
Sitting Volleyball Finals and 
Medals

Lejeune Field Tent 
• Thur., June 18, 0800-1600: 

Warrior and Family Transition Fair
• Sat., June 20, 0700-1900:

Wheelchair Basketball spectator 
viewing area

• Mon., June 22, 0800-1600:
Archery Competition and Medals

• Thu., June 25, 0700-1900:
Sitting Volleyball spectator viewing 
area

• Fri., June 26, 0800-1700: 
Shooting Competition and Medals

Barnett Field
• Tues., June 23, 0800-1200: 

Field Competition

Butler Stadium
• Tues., June 23, 1600-2100:

Track Competition and Medals
• Sun., June 28, 1700-1800:

Closing Ceremony

Lejeune
Hall Lot

• Sun., June 21, 
0800-1200:
Cycling Race 
and Medals

LOCATED OFF-SITE:
Opening Ceremony:
National Museum of the 
Marine Corps
18900 Je�erson Davis Hwy,  
Triangle, VA 22172
• Fri., June 19, 1100-1200:

Swimming Events:
Freedom Aquatics
9100 Freedom Center Blvd.,
Manassas, VA 20110

• Sat., June 27, 0800-1300:
Swimming Competi-
tion and Medals

Map and event data courtesy of Marine Corps Base Quantico and Defense Department. Compiled by MarineCorpsTimes.com 
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